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47.4mm 

SHIMANO DIRECT
MOUNT HANGER

ROAD
B4135, DR4135

SHIMANO DIRECT
MOUNT HANGER

MOUNTAIN
B4134, DR4134

LONG HANGER
B4101, DR4101
DR2061 (STEEL)

SHORT HANGER
B4102, DR4102
DR2062 (STEEL)

 
1.76in

44.7mm 

 
1.18in
30mm  

 
1.04in

26.4mm 

INCLUDED WITH HANGER:  QTY 2 M4 x 8 FHCS

COMPATIBLE LOW MOUNT DISC 
DROPOUTS

PART # MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
DR2030 STEEL

48  EYELETSDR1030 STAINLESS
DR0030 TITANIUM
DR2031 STEEL

58  EYELETSDR1031 STAINLESS
DR0031 TITANIUM
DR2034 STEEL

48  NO EYELETSDR1034 STAINLESS
DR0034 TITANIUM
DR2035 STEEL

58  NO EYELETSDR1035 STAINLESS
DR0035 TITANIUM

COMPATIBLE ROUND, REAR 
DROPOUTS

PART # MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
DR0004  TITANIUM 1-1/2" OD
DR2001 1018 STEEL 1-1/2" OD

HANGER OPTIONS FOR 10 MM 
LOW MOUNT DISC AND 1-1/2" 

ROUND, REAR DROPOUTS

HANGERS
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